DATA SHEET
Work environments are transforming to digital
workplaces, with billions of mobile workers using
their mobile devices for business critical services.
Mobility, IoT and business critical applications are
enabling these workers to be more productive and
efficient, but at the same time driving up the
demands on the network.

3333 SCOTT BLVD | SANTA CLARA, CA 95054
1.844.473.2782 | T: 1.408.227.4500 | FAX: 1.408.227.4550 | INFO@ARUBANETWORKS.COM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Aruba Mobility Master Virtual Appliance
JZ106AAE Aruba MM-VA-50 Mobility Master Virtual Appliance with Support for up to 50 Devices E-LTU
JY895AAE Aruba MM-VA-500 Mobility Master Virtual Appliance with Support for up to 500 Devices E-LTU
JY896AAE Aruba MM-VA-1K Mobility Master Virtual Appliance with Support for up to 1,000 Devices E-LTU
JY897AAE Aruba MM-VA-5K Mobility Master Virtual Appliance with Support for up to 5,000 Devices E-LTU
JY898AAE Aruba MM-VA-10K Mobility Master Virtual Appliance with Support for up to 10,000 Devices E-LTU
Aruba Mobility Master Hardware Appliance and Accessories
JY791A Aruba MM-HW-1K Mobility Master Hardware Appliance with Support for up to 1,000 Devices
JY792A Aruba MM-HW-5K Mobility Master Hardware Appliance with Support for up to 5,000 Devices
JY793A Aruba MM-HW-10K Mobility Master Hardware Appliance with Support for up to 10,000 Devices
JZ396A Aruba MM-HW-1K-F1 Mobility Master Hardware Appliance FIPS/TAA with Support for up to 1,000 Devices
JZ397A Aruba MM-HW-5K-F1 Mobility Master Hardware Appliance FIPS/TAA with Support for up to 5,000 Devices
JZ398A Aruba MM-HW-10K-F1 Mobility Master Hardware Appliance FIPS/TAA with Support for up to 10,000 Devices
JY986A MMPSU-400-AC 400W AC Spare Power Supply for Mobility Master Hardware Appliance – Order region
specific power cord
JZ072A MM-FT Spare Fan Tray for Mobility Master Hardware Appliance
JW107A Aruba SPR-RK-MNT Spare Rack Mount
JW091A SFP-10GE-SR 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm Pluggable LC Connector 10GbE XCVR
JW092A SFP-10GE-LR 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm Pluggable LC Connector 10GbE XCVR
J9151A HPE X132 10G SFP+ LC LR Transceiver
J9150A HPE X132 10G SFP+ LC SR Transceiver
J9281B HPE X242 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 1m DAC Cable
J9283B HPE X242 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 3m DAC Cable
J9285B HPE X242 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 7m DAC Cable
JW100A DAC-SFP-10GE-50CM 50cm10GbE SFP+ Twinax Connectors Direct Attach Cable
JW101A DAC-SFP-10GE-1M 1m 10GbE SFP+ Twinax Connectors Direct Attach Cable
JW102A DAC-SFP-10GE-3M 3m 10GbE SFP+ Twinax Connectors Direct Attach Cable
JW103A DAC-SFP-10GE-5M 5m 10GbE SFP+ Twinax Connectors Direct Attach Cable
JW104A DAC-SFP-10GE-7M 7m 10GbE SFP+ Twinax Connectors Direct Attach Cable